
 

 

Holidays 22-23 

CSEA Classified 

12-Month 

 

 

1. Independence Day   July 4, 2022 Monday 

2. Labor Day   September 5, 2022 Monday 

3. Veteran’s Day   November 11, 2022 Friday 

4. Thanksgiving Recess  November 21, 2022 Monday 

5. Thanksgiving Recess   November 22, 2022 Tuesday 

6. Thanksgiving Recess  November 23, 2022 Wednesday 

7. Thanksgiving Recess  November 24, 2022 Thursday  

8. Thanksgiving Recess   November 25, 2022 Friday  

9. Christmas Eve   December 23, 2022 Friday 

10. Christmas Day   December 26, 2022 Monday 

11. New Year’s Eve  December 30, 2022 Friday 

12. New Year’s Day  January 2, 2023 Monday 

13. Martin Luther King  January 16, 2023 Monday 

14. President’s Day  February 20, 2023 Monday 

15. Lincoln’s Day   February 24, 2023 Friday 

16. Memorial Day   May 29, 2023 Monday 

17. Juneteenth      June 19, 2023 Monday 

 

 

 

Non-Work Days 12-Month Employees:   December 29, 2022 Thursday 

  

            

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
References: 

 

CSEA Contract: Article II Section F – In any fiscal year when the number of weekdays exceeds 260, the day(s) in excess of 260 shall be unpaid, non-

workdays.  The unpaid non-workdays(s) shall be the weekday(s) immediately preceding the New Year’s Eve holiday. 

 

CSEA Contract: Article III Section D – When a holiday falls on a Saturday, the preceding work day not a holiday shall be deemed to be that holiday.  

When a holiday falls on a Sunday, the following work day not a holiday shall be deemed to be that holiday. 

 

Agreement between CSEA & TUHSD dated July 18, 2018 – Addition of three paid holidays: For 10-Month and 11-Momth, Yom Kippur and 

Monday/Tuesday of Thanksgiving Week.  For 12-Month, Monday/Tuesday/Wednesday of Thanksgiving Week. 


